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NEW YORK
American Museum of Natural History
New York, NY
www.amnh.org
Membership, 212-769-5606
members@amnh.org
Library Membership: 36 vouchers for $250, Library 
Plus Membership: 72 vouchers for $500, Library 
Premium Membership: 144 vouchers for $1000. 
Each voucher offers free admission for 1 person. 
More information at 
www.amnh.org/join/library.php

Intrepid Sea, Air and Space Museum
New York, NY
www.intrepidmuseum.org
Christine Goonan, 646-381-5030
cgoonan@intrepidmuseum.org
$500 - Admits 6 people per day yearly. Express
members-only line. Individual Membership for 
Library Director. 10% Discount on Family 
Memberships for library patrons. Additional 
admission pass issued for temporary use during 
popular events.

Museum of the City of New York
New York, NY
www.mcny.org
Ansely Davenport, 917-492-3328
adavenport@mcny.org
$85 - Admits 2 adults &  4 children 
(from the same household).

Hereshoff Marine Museum
Bristol, RI
www.hereshoff.org
Margaret Church, 401-253-5000
info@hereshoff.org
$60 - Admits 2 adults, 2 children.

Providence Children's Museum
Providence, RI
www.childrenmuseum.org
Megan Fischer, 401-273-5437
fischer@childrenmuseum.org
$350 (for 6 dated passes per week), $250 (for 3 
dated passes per week) - Admits 4 people for
discounted admission of $2 per person.

Roger Williams Park Zoo
Providence, RI
www.rwpzoo.org
Group Sales Office, 401-467-0150
groupsales@rwpzoo.org
$110 (7 passes, one for each day) - Admits up to 
4 with $3.00 off each admission. 10% discount 
on zoo retail.
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Maritime Aquarium at Norwalk
Norwalk, CT
www.maritimeaquarium.org
Marketing, 203-852-0700 x2248
cloynd@maritimeaquarium.org
FREE (for 2 passes) - $2.00 off combination Aquarium & 
daytime IMAX Theater ticket for up to 6 people.

Mattatuck Museum
Waterbury, CT
www.mattatuckmuseum.org
Stephanie Harris, 203-753-0381 x11
sharris@mattatuckmuseum.org
$75 - Admits 4 adults.

Mystic Aquarium
Mystic, CT
www.mysticaquarium.org
Cassandra Meyer-Ogren, 860-572-5955 x641
cmeyer@mysticaquarium.org
FREE (for 2 passes, with the option to purchase 
additional passes at $75 per pass) - Admits 2 adults 
at $4 off & 2 children at $3 off admission.

Mystic Seaport
Mystic, CT
www.mysticseaport.org
Alexandra Alpert, 860-572-5339 
membership@mysticseaport.org
$350 (1 Pass for each day of the week) - Admits 
2 adults & 2 children at 50% off regular admission.

New Britain Museum of American Art
New Britain, CT
www.nbmaa.org
Jenna DeNovellis, 860-229-0257
denovellisj@nbmaa.org
$75 - Admits 4 people (No age restriction.  
For regular admission only)

New Britain Youth Museum at 
Hungerford Park
Kensington, CT
www.newbritainyouthmuseum.org
Debbie Ladd, 860-827-9064
dlad@snet.net
Call for details.

New England Air Museum
Windsor Locks, CT
www.neam.org
Debbie Reed, 860-623-3305
debbier@neam.org
$135 (for 3 passes: 1 Weekday, 1 Sat, 1 Sun) - Admits 2
adults at discounted price of $5 & 2 children FREE.

New England Carousel Museum
Bristol, CT
www.thecarouselmuseum.org
Leah, 860-585-5411
info@thecarouselmuseum.org
$75 - Admits 4 people.

New Haven Museum
New Haven, CT
www.newhavenmuseum.org
Donna Wardle, 203-562-4183 x19
dwardle@newhavenmuseum.org
FREE - Admits 4 people.

Noah Webster House
West Hartford, CT
www.noahwebsterhouse.org
Abby Perkins, 860-521-5362
perkinsa@noahwebsterhouse.org
$100 (for 3 Passes: 1 Weekday, 1 Saturday, 1 Sunday) - 
Admits 4 people.

Peabody Museum (Yale)
New Haven, CT
www.peabody.yale.edu
Patricia Brunetto, 203-432-5426
patricia.brunetto@yale.edu
$150 - $5 off each admission for up to 4 people.

Shore Line Trolley Museum
East Haven, CT
www.shorelinetrolley.org
Nathan Nietering, 203-467-6927
info@shorelinetrolley.org
$100 - Admits party of 6 at 50% discount.

Slater Memorial Museum
Norwich, CT
www.slatermuseum.org
Vivian Zoe, 860-425-5560
zoev@nfaschool.org
$100 - Admits 4 adults.

Stamford Museum & Nature Center
Stamford, CT
www.stamfordmuseum.org
Marina DeLuca, 203-977-7533
membership@stamfordmuseum.org
$100 - Admits 1 family.

Stanley-Whitman House
Farmington, CT
www.stanleywhitman.org
Lisa Fern-Johnson, 860-677-9222 x305
lisa@stanleywhitman.org
$50 - Admits up to 7.

Stepping Stones Museum for Children
Norwalk, CT
www.steppingstonesmuseum.org
Jaclyn Smith, 203-899-0606 x259
jaclyn@steppingstonesmuseum.org
$100 - Buy 1 Get 1 free (Max. 3 free admissions per trip).

Timexpo®: The Timex Museum
Waterbury, CT
www.timexpo.com
Cathy Conti, 203-346-5722
cconti@timexpo.com
$100 - Admits 2 adults & 2 children.

Wadsworth Atheneum Museum of Art
Hartford, CT
www.wadsworthatheneum.org
Susan Carey, 860-838-4076
susan.carey@wadsworthatheneum.org
2 FREE ARTpasses per library ($50 Replacement Pass) - 
Admits 2 adults & 2 children (17 and under) FREE.  
Fundraising fees during Festival of Trees & Traditions 
and Fine Arts & Flowers and special exhibition fees 
apply.

Windsor Historical Society
Windsor, CT
www.windsorhistoricalsociety.org
Christine Ermenc, 860-688-3813
cermenc@windsorhistoricalsociety.org
$50 - Admits 2 adults & 3 children. Not valid for 
admission to events.

Battleship Cove
Fall River, MA
www.battleshipcove.org
Sue Couitt, 508-678-1100 x102
suec@battleshipcove.org
$250 (One pass for each day of the week) - $3.00 
discount per person (up to 2 adults & 2 children)

Cahoon Museum of American Art
Cotuit (Cape Cod), MA
www.cahoonmuseum.org
Richard Waterhouse, 508-428-7581
rwaterhouse@cahoonmuseum.org
$60 - Admits 2 adults. Children under 12 are FREE.

Children's Museum at Holyoke
Holyoke, MA
www.childrensmuseumholyoke.org
Susan Kelley, 413-536-7048
skelley@childrensmuseumholyoke.org
$250 (for 1 pass) - Admits 6 people. 

Concord Museum
Concord, MA
www.concordmuseum.org
Membership Department, 978-369-9763 
cm1@concordmuseum.org
$200 (for 4 passes: 1 M/W/F, 1 T/TH, 1 Saturday, 
1 Sunday) - Admits 4 people for $5 off each.

DeCordova Sculpture Park and Museum
Lincoln, MA
www.decordova.org
Erin Webb, 781-259-3635
membership@decordova.org
$150 (for 4 passes: Each pass valid for specific day(s) 
of the week: Tuesday/Thursday, Wednesday/Thursday, 
Saturday, or Sunday) - Admits 4 people.

EcoTarium
Worcester, MA
www.ecotarium.org
Liz Nash, 508-929-2741
membership@ecotarium.org
2 levels: $350 for 150 passes; $200 for 75 passes - 
Each Pass offers 50% discount off regular admission 
for 2 adults & 2 children.

The Eric Carle Museum of Picture Book Art
Amherst, MA
www.carlemuseum.org
Jennifer Darling Stasinos, 413-658-1104
jennyd@carlemuseum.org
$125 - Admits 2 adults & 4 children.

Hancock Shaker Village
Pittsfield, MA
www.hancockshakervillage.org
Elissa Haskins-Vaughan, 413-443-0188 x275
ehaskinsvaughan@hancockshakervillage.org
$250 - Admits 2 adults & 2 youths (13-17). 
Children 12 and under FREE.

Heritage Museums & Gardens
Sandwich, MA
www.heritagemuseums.org
Arlene G. Hoxie, 508-888-3300 x111
ahoxie@heritagemuseums.org
$300 (for 2 passes) - Half price admission for 4 adults 
& 4 youths.

Higgins Armory Museum
Worcester, MA
www.higgins.org
Libbie Rowell, 508-853-6015 x12
larmstrong@higgins.org
$225 (for 4 passes) - Half price admission for 4 people.

Historic Deerfield
Deerfield, MA
www.historic-deerfield.org
Development Office, 413-775-7176
membership@historic-deerfield.org
$100 (for 2 passes) - Admits 4 people.

ICA Boston – Institute of Contemporary Arts
Boston, MA
www.icaboston.org
Stephanie Chiodo, 617-478-3187
schiodo@icaboston.org
Half Library Membership: $185/year - 15 passes per
month. Full Library Membership: $365/year - 30 passes
per month. Double Library Membership - $720/year - 
60 passes per month. Each pass admits 2 people at dis
counted rate of $5.00 each.

Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum
Boston, MA
www.gardnermuseum.org
Lance Brisbois, 617-566-5643
membership@isgm.org
$195 (for 7 passes) - Weekdays admits 4, weekends
admits 2 for discounted admission of $5 per person.

Massachusetts Museum of Contemporary
Art (Mass MoCA)
North Adams, MA
www.massmoca.org
Rebecca Wehry, 413-664-4481 x8157
rwehry@massmoca.org
$100 - Admits 2 adults & 2 children (under 16).

Museum of Fine Arts
Boston,  MA
www.mfa.org
Membership, 617-369-4294
membership@mfa.org
3 levels: Flex (only for organizations 30 miles or more 
outside city of Boston) - $200, Single - $475, Double - 
$825. Offers $7 admission to museum. Limit 2 people 
per pass.

Museum of Science
Boston, MA
www.mos.org
Kim Goodman, 617-589-0180
membership@mos.org
$600 (One pass for each day of the year, except days  
the museum is closed) - Admits 4 people for $7 each 
(discounted from $22).

Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame
Springfield, MA
www.hoophall.com
Jason Fiddler, 413-231-5540
jfiddler@hoophall.com
$75 (for 2 passes) - $7 off adult and $4 off youth.

New England Quilt Museum
Lowell,  MA
www.nequiltmuseum.org
Membership, 978-452-4207
membership@nequiltmuseum.org
$75 - Offers 4 passes. Each pass admits 2 people.

Norman Rockwell Museum
Stockbridge, MA
www.nrm.org
Kathy Dowler, 413-931-2234
kdowler@nrm.org
$250 - Admits 4 people (children under 5 are free). 
Includes 10% discount in museum store.

Old Sturbridge Village
Sturbridge , MA
www.osv.org
Visitor and Member Services, 1-800-733-1830
membership@osv.org
50% off admission for up to 4 people. Call for details.

Salem Witch Museum
Salem, MA
www.salemwitchmuseum.com
Merry Ward, 978-744-1692
merryw@salemwitchmuseum.com
Adult/Senior - $6.00 each, Child - $4.50 each. Purchase
passes in advance for a discounted rate. Unused passes
may be returned for a full refund.

Smith College Museum of Art (SCMA)
Northampton, MA
www.smith.edu/artmuseum
Louise Kohrman, 413-585-2777
scmamembers@smith.edu
$75 - Admits up to 8 people.

Spellman Museum of Stamps & 
Postal History
Weston, MA
www.spellman.org
Henry Lukas, 781-768-7343
henryjlukas@hotmail.com
$125 (Total of 8, Thursday - Sunday) - Admits 2 adults 
each day. Children always FREE.

The Sports Museum
Boston, MA
www.sportsmuseum.org
Brian Codagnone, 617-624-1237
bcodagnone@dncboston.com
$200 (for 2 passes) - Admits 6.

Susan B. Anthony Birthplace Museum
Adams, MA
www.susanbanthonybirthplace.org
Sean Carollo, 413-743-7121
info@susanbanthonybirthplace.org
$50 - Admits 2 people. Children age 6 and under FREE.

Tower Hill Botanic Garden
Boylston, MA
www.towerhillbg.org
Wendy Cehon, 508-869-6111 x136
wcehon@towerhillbg.org
$150 - Admits 4 people.

USS Constitution Museum
Boston, MA
www.ussconstitutionmuseum.org
Rebecca Parmer, 617-426-1812 x118
rparmer@ussconstitutionmuseum.org
FREE - Includes FREE family activity. For families 
with younger kids, pass holders will receive a 
FREE activity at the front desk.
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Aldrich Museum of Contemporary Art
Ridgefield, CT
www.aldrichart.org
Jessica DeRosa, 203-438-4519 x36
jderosa@aldrichart.org
FREE - Admits 2 adults & accompanying children 
(For regular admission only, does not include events)

American Clock and Watch Museum
Bristol, CT
www.clockandwatchmuseum.org
Jill Godbout, 860-583-6070
info@clockmuseum.org
$50 - Admits 2 adults & 3 children.

The Children's Museum
West Hartford, CT
www.thechildrensmuseumct.org
Beth Weller, 860-231-2830 x20
bweller@thechildrensmuseumct.org
$110 - Buy 1 get 1 for The Children's Museum & 
Roaring Brook. Limit of 4 free admissions per pass. 
Subject to change. Call for details.

Children's Museum of Southeastern CT
Niantic, CT
www.childrensmuseumsect.org
Christy Hammond, 860-691-1111
c.hammond@childrensmuseumsect.org
$125 - 2 levels: Towns with med. income over $55,000 
in 2007, 1/2 price per person per family; Towns with 
med. income under $55,000 in 2007, FREE admission 
for up to 4 family members.

CT Electric Railway Assoc. 
(Trolley Museum)
East Windsor, CT
www.ct-trolley.org
Membership, 860-627-6540
office@ceraweb.org
$150 - Admits 2 adults & 4 children. Library receives 6 
passes, 1 for each day of the week (Special events 
50% discount on admissions with library pass)

CT's Beardsley Zoo
Bridgeport, CT
www.beardsleyzoo.org
Amanda Bolanos, 203-394-6574
abolanos@beardsleyzoo.org
$150 (1 pass per library) - Admits 2 adults & 
4 children.

CT Department of Energy and
Environmental Protection
Statewide
www.nochildleftinside.org
Rachael Sunny, 860-418-5981
Rachael.Sunny@ct.gov
FREE - Admits passenger vehicles to all state parks 
and forests. Also admits 2 adults and 4 children to 
Dinosaur, Gillette and Fort Trumbull State Parks.

CT Historical Society Museum 
& Library
Hartford, CT
www.chs.org
Kyle Sprague, 860-236-5621 x227
kyle_sprague@chs.org
$50 (for 6 passes) - Admits 1 family.

CT's Old State House
Hartford, CT
www.ctoldstatehouse.org
Meaghan MacDonald, 860-246-1553
meaghan.macdonald@cga.ct.gov
FREE - Admits 2 adults & 2 children. The pass is valid 
for general admission during the museum's regular 
operating hours only. Not valid for school group 
admission or admission to special or after-hours 
events.

CT Science Center
Hartford, CT
www.ctsciencecenter.org
Ryan Webber, 860-520-2160
couponrequest@ctsciencecenter.org
FREE Coupon Booklet - 20% off for up to 4 guests. 
Additional booklets can be purchased for $75 each.

Denison Pequotsepos Nature Center
Mystic, CT
www.dpnc.org
Jennifer Johnson, 860-536-1216 x13
info@dpnc.org
$100 - Admits 1 family.

Discovery Museum
Bridgeport, CT
www.discoverymuseum.org
Susan Tabachnick, 203-372-3521 x125
tabachnick@discoverymuseum.org
$175 - Fairfield/New Haven counties; $125 - All 
other counties. Admits up to 2 adults & 4 children 
per visit.

Eli Whitney Museum
Hamden, CT
www.eliwhitney.org
Karen Lenahan, 203-777-1833
kl@eliwhitney.org
Call for details.

Florence Griswold Museum
Old Lyme, CT
www.florencegriswoldmuseum.org
Shawn Savage, 860-434-5542 x112
shawn@flogris.org
$100 - Admits 2 adults. Children 12 and under 
are FREE.

Greenwich Historical Society: 
Bush-Holley Historic Site
Cos Cob, CT
www.greenwichhistory.org
Michele Couture, 203-869-6899 x20
admin@greenwichhistory.org
Call for details.

Harriet Beecher Stowe Center
Hartford, CT
www.harrietbeecherstowe.org
Sarah Wolcheski, 860-522-9258 x305
swolcheski@stowecenter.org
$175 (for 4 passes) - Admits 2 people.

Imagine Nation Children's Museum
Bristol, CT
www.imaginemuseum.org
Pam Adams, 860-314-1400
info@imaginenation.org
$125 - Admits family of 4.

Institute for American Indian Studies
Washington, CT
www.iaismuseum.org
Group Sales Representative, 860-868-0518
general@iaismuseum.org
$100 - Admits 1 family.

Lutz Children's Museum
Manchester, CT
www.lutzmuseum.org
Greta Vrissis, 860-643-0949 x11
gvrissis@lutzmuseum.org
$100 - Admits 5 people.

Lyman Allyn Art Museum
New London, CT
www.lymanallyn.org
Carrie Ermler, 860-443-2545 x136
ermler@lymanallyn.org
$75 - Admits 2 adults & 2 children.
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